
フリークラス フリー走行 2017 / 6 / 18   :     

総合結果

1 112 FC 1 谷脇 祥徳 ﾐｰﾅﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ｺﾞｴﾝ AP2 2'15.876 6 / 8 - 2 123.836
2 71 FB 1 野中 翔太 TKC★赤いの S15 2'16.833 2 / 9 - 2 0.957 0.957 122.970
3 98 FD 1 塩爺 塩爺CRX EF8 2'17.891 8 / 9 - 1 2.015 1.058 122.027
4 88 FC 2 ACTIVE-R KP-47 KP47 2'20.269 4 / 9 - 2 4.393 2.378 119.958
5 100 FD 2 清水 昭弘 D-UPMAGIC CL1 CL1 2'21.368 3 / 9 - 2 5.492 1.099 119.026
6 95 FD 3 ﾋﾑﾛｯｸ ﾌﾞﾗｯｸｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK9 2'21.598 7 / 8 - 1 5.722 0.230 118.832
7 78 FC 3 恒力RP奥原 恒力RPﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ86 ZN6 2'21.629 6 / 10 - 2 5.753 0.031 118.806
8 84 FC 4 木下 達夫 47年式 ﾀﾞﾙﾏｾﾘｶ TA20 2'21.890 9 / 9 - 1 6.014 0.261 118.588
9 87 FC 5 ｴｽﾃｯｸS15 ｴｽﾃｯｸｰS15 S15 2'22.402 4 / 9 - 2 6.526 0.512 118.161
10 70 FB 2 谷崎 郁 TKC★黒いの S15 2'22.508 2 / 8 - 2 6.632 0.106 118.073
11 68 FB 3 直線65才 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂ RPS15号 S15 2'22.768 8 / 9 - 2 6.892 0.260 117.858
12 80 FC 6 河内 雄次郎 Z33☆ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾗｯﾌﾟ Z33 2'24.741 3 / 5 - 2 8.865 1.973 116.252
13 86 FC 7 河原 雄大 ｴﾈﾌﾘ大分 NA6 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞ NA6 2'24.852 3 / 7 - 2 8.976 0.111 116.163
14 65 FB 4 山根 和大 ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂ S15 S15 2'25.245 3 / 8 - 2 9.369 0.393 115.848
15 62 FA 1 永田 大輔 WRX Y'zBAHN VAB 2'25.731 9 / 9 - 2 9.855 0.486 115.462
16 63 FA 2 江藤 貴則 MSR-ｴﾎﾞﾜｺﾞﾝ CT9W 2'25.815 3 / 9 - 2 9.939 0.084 115.396
17 96 FD 4 菊池 ﾀｸﾏ 拓摩16studioｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'25.933 8 / 8 - 1 10.057 0.118 115.302
18 64 FA 3 後藤 佑一 ｲﾝﾌﾟ Y`zBAHN GRB 2'26.473 5 / 8 - 1 10.597 0.540 114.877
19 93 FD 5 おさきち いわしR DC5 2'26.583 8 / 9 - 2 10.707 0.110 114.791
20 77 FC 8 百田 耕治 Y'zBAHN ZN6 ZN6 2'27.269 5 / 8 - 2 11.393 0.686 114.256
21 74 FC 9 白石 雄一 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'27.949 4 / 9 - 2 12.073 0.680 113.731
22 72 FB 5 SW20.5 SW20.5 SW20 2'28.618 4 / 6 - 1 12.742 0.669 113.219
23 101 FD 6 古川 敏秀 MSRｼﾋﾞｯｸ EK3 2'28.899 6 / 7 - 2 13.023 0.281 113.005
24 103 FE 1 有川 佳太 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 2'29.970 8 / 8 - 1 14.094 1.071 112.198
25 85 FC 10 沈丁花 蒼きZINﾛﾄﾞNA6 NA6 2'29.971 9 / 9 - 2 14.095 0.001 112.198
26 92 FD 7 やま ちゃん ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ Y'zBAHN 206RC 2'30.025 4 / 9 - 2 14.149 0.054 112.157
27 79 FC 11 ﾚﾑﾀﾞｲ君 専用BRZ不調につき｡ AE86 2'30.176 6 / 9 - 2 14.300 0.151 112.045
28 82 FC 12 生肉ｽﾗｲｻｰ NA6C 2'30.634 9 / 9 - 2 14.758 0.458 111.704
29 109 FE 2 Korn 新田ﾃﾞﾝﾀﾙﾗﾎﾞｶﾌﾟﾁ EA11R 2'31.199 7 / 8 - 1 15.323 0.565 111.286
30 99 FD 8 井手端 一暁 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ黒ｲﾝﾃ DC5 2'31.671 8 / 8 - 2 15.795 0.472 110.940
31 107 FE 3 長田 勇斗 Y`zBAHN ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP91 2'31.803 8 / 8 - 1 15.927 0.132 110.844
32 91 FC 13 山本 大将 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'32.353 5 / 8 - 2 16.477 0.550 110.444
33 89 FC 14 荒木 雅之 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'33.795 8 / 9 - 2 17.919 1.442 109.408
34 104 FE 4 塩川 太郎 鹿に蹴られた(笑)ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'34.532 6 / 8 - 1 18.656 0.737 108.886
35 90 FC 15 NOBUTAKA Z34 Z34 2'34.536 7 / 8 - 2 18.660 0.004 108.883
36 61 FA 4 ｹﾞﾝｷ Y`zBAHN WRX S4 VAG 2'34.740 4 / 8 - 1 18.864 0.204 108.740
37 94 FD 9 まっつん まっつんｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'35.125 6 / 8 - 1 19.249 0.385 108.470
38 75 FC 16 伊村 直也 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ☆壇ﾉ浦会赤NA NA6 2'35.705 4 / 8 - 2 19.829 0.580 108.066
39 67 FB 6 阿斗夢弐號 もんきぃたぁんwith喜八露留 PS13改 2'39.585 5 / 7 - 2 23.709 3.880 105.438
40 76 FC 17 岡本 和也 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ☆壇ﾉ浦会ﾘｰﾀﾞｰ SE3P 2'40.845 6 / 7 - 2 24.969 1.260 104.613
41 110 FE 5 坂元 健二 TEAMTAPIOCAS660 JW5 2'41.285 8 / 8 - 1 25.409 0.440 104.327
42 83 FC 18 RS15 S15 2'42.261 6 / 8 - 2 26.385 0.976 103.700
43 108 FE 6 ｾﾙﾋｵ 品川のｽﾀﾀﾎﾞ EP82 2'42.595 3 / 7 - 1 26.719 0.334 103.487
44 66 FB 7 原 秀範 ATOMSPORTS RX-7 FD3S 2'46.759 6 / 8 - 2 30.883 4.164 100.903
45 81 FC 19 山本 彪志 貧乏神 NCEC 2'46.866 7 / 8 - 1 30.990 0.107 100.838
46 102 FD 10 香月 佑介 ｸﾄﾞｽｲｽﾎﾟ ZC32S 2'49.018 6 / 8 - 2 33.142 2.152 99.554
47 105 FE 7 三角 明雅 黄色いｶﾋﾟﾊﾞﾗMAX L960S 2'49.170 3 / 7 - 2 33.294 0.152 99.464
48 106 FE 8 めい ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ★ﾌﾟﾛμtoday JA4 3'02.661 3 / 6 - 2 46.785 13.491 92.118

97 FD へたれ ｵﾔｼﾞ 腐ってもｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 計測出来ず
73 FB 畠中 大輔 RX-7 RX7 出走せず
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